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BA in Global Business (France), Year 3, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all
modules connected to the qualification, optional and core. You
should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step

where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

**********
STUDENTS NOT STUDYING IN DCU IN YEAR 3, BUT WHO ARE STUDYING ABROAD IN

YEAR 3, SHOULD ONLY REGISTER FOR THE FOLLOWING MODULE -  DO NOT SELECT ANY
FURTHER MODULES:

 

MT311 Year Abroad (EB) 60 Credits

 
STUDENTS STUDYING IN DCU IN YEAR 3

Although indicated as core, the following modules will not automatically
appear on your registration form and must be selected manually.

CORE MODULES
 

SEMESTER 1

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88231


EF321

EF307

HR308

MT201

MT341

Development Economics

Financial Markets

People Management

Operations Management

Digital Disruption & Sustainable Innovation

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

Plus choose one from the following:

GE213A

SP213A

EN104A

LC103

Intermediate German Language Skills 3

Intermediate Spanish Language Skills 3

Debating Skills

Introduction to Contemporary Irish Society

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 

SEMESTER 2

MT310 Intra 30 Credits
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