BA in Global Business (France) Course Short Code EBF Course Year

3

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

BA in Global Business (France), Year 3, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

STUDENTS NOT STUDYING IN DCU IN YEAR 3, BUT WHO ARE STUDYING ABROAD IN YEAR 3, SHOULD ONLY REGISTER FOR THE FOLLOWING MODULE - DO NOT SELECT ANY FURTHER MODULES:

MT311 Year Abroad (EB)

STUDENTS STUDYING IN DCU IN YEAR 3

Although indicated as core, the following modules will not automatically appear on your registration form and must be selected manually.

CORE MODULES

SEMESTER 1

EF321	Development Economics	5 Credits
EF307	Financial Markets	5 Credits
HR308	People Management	5 Credits
MT201	Operations Management	5 Credits
MT341	Digital Disruption & Sustainable Innovation	5 Credits

Plus choose one from the following:

GE213A	Intermediate German Language Skills 3	5 Credits
SP213A	Intermediate Spanish Language Skills 3	5 Credits
EN104A	Debating Skills	5 Credits
LC103	Introduction to Contemporary Irish Society	5 Credits

SEMESTER 2

MT310	Intra	30 Credits
-------	-------	------------

Last Updated: 7th June 2023